Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
	� Rockchip RK3588 Arm Quad Cortex-A76 2.4GHz and Quad Cortex-A55 1.8 GHz
	� Built-in NPU with processing performance of up to 6 TOPS
	� Onboard 8/16GB LPDDR4 memory and 64/128GB eMMC
	� Supports 8K @ 60 fps H.265/VP9 video decoding and 8K @ 30 fps
H.265/H.264 video encoding
	� Supports 2 x PCIE 3.0 x1, 2 x MIPI-CSI, UART, 2 x I2C, 1 x SPI, and 1 x USB by

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ASR-A501
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory EMMC HDMI 1G
Ethernet
2.5G
Ethernet TPM Serial Port USB SD CAN Bus Operating Temperature
ASR-A501-M0A1 Rockchip RK3588 8GB 64GB 1 3 1 Yes 4 3 1 2 0 ~ 70°C (-32 ~ 158°F)
ASR-A501-M1A1 Rockchip RK3588J 8GB 64GB 1 3 1 Yes 4 3 1 2 -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)
Packing List
Part Number Description
ASR-A501 ASR-A501 4" SBC
1970006065T001 Heatsink 15W 165x115x25mm
1652005203 Plug-In Block 2Pin
1652008031-01 Plug-In Block 2x4Pin
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A60W24T2-3 AC to DC adapter, DC 24V 60W, 0 ~ 40°C
1702002605 Power cord 3P EU 10A 250V 183cm
1702031801 Power cord 3P UK 10A 250V 183cm
1702002600 Power cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
1700000237 Power cord 3P PSE 183 cm
1700009652 Power cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm
AFE-RM01-6PA1 Extension board, 6 AHD/4 USB2.0/4 DI/4DO/M.2 Key-M
AFE-RM02 Extension board, 4USB2.0/4DI/4DO/M.2 Key-M
AFE-RM02-4PA1 Extension board, 4 GMSL/4 USB2.0/4 DI/4DO/M.2 Key-M
AFE-RM02-6PA1 Extension board, 6 GMSL/4 USB2.0/4 DI/4 DO/M.2 Key-M
EWM-W179M201E WiFI6/BT, RTL8852BE Wifi: PCIe BT: USB
1751000651-01 Dipole Ant. WiFi 6E SMA/M-R BLK L111.7mm IP54
1751000649-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F MHF4L/113 BLK L100mm
968DD0342* 5G Module, RM520NGLAA-M20-SGASA M.2 Key-B